D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Jun 14, 2018
1
Product data sheet
Characteristics
TSXDSZ32T2
TSX Micro - 32 discret output DC
Product availability : Non-Stock - Not normally stocked in distribution facility
Price* : 1590.00 USD
Main
Range of product Modicon TSX Micro automation platform
Product or component type Discrete output module
Discrete output number 32 screw terminal block
Discrete output voltage 24 V DC
Discrete output current 0.5 mA
Discrete output logic Positive
Complementary
Output voltage limits 19...30 V
Output current limits 0.625 A
Leakage current <= 0.5 mA at state 0
[Ures] residual voltage <= 0.3 V
Load impedance ohmic 48 Ohm
Response time < 0.5 ms at state 1
< 0.5 ms at state 0
Switching frequency < 0.6/LI² Hz
Output overvoltage protection By zener diode
Output short-circuit protection Current limiter
Thermal circuit breaker
Reverse polarity protection Reverse diode on power supply
Paralleling of outputs Yes : 2 maximum
Current consumption 94 mA
Power dissipation in W 0.15 W by channel
3.2 W by module
Isolation voltage 1500 V 1 s
Product weight 0.93 lb(US) (0.42 kg)
Ordering and shipping details
Category 22556 - TSX MICRO, PL7 MICRO & ACCESS
Discount Schedule PC14
GTIN 00785901871088
Nbr. of units in pkg. 1
2
Package weight(Lbs) 2.21
Returnability N
Country of origin FR
Offer Sustainability
RoHS (date code: YYWW) Will not be compliant
Will not be compliant
Contractual warranty
Warranty period 18 months